UPN “Veteran” Jakarta

Kampus Bela Negara

PREPARATION FOR ADMISSION OF NEW STUDENTS
DIPLOMA PROGRAM a€*“ Ill TRACK SM-UPNVJ 2018

Friday, 06 July 2018 14:16 WIB
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HumasUPNVJ - For prospective students who have registered for the Diploma Three (D-3) program through the 2018
UPN "Veteran" Jakarta Independent Selection (SM UPNWJ), they will take a written exam to become UPN "Veteran"
Jakarta students. The exam was held on Saturday, July 7 2018 in Building one of UPN "Veteran" Jakarta. The
following is an important schedule that CAMABA must know:

Exam Time
SCHEDULE OF D3 SAINTEK AND SOSHUM EXAMINATION
DAY/DATE wiB ACTIVITY
230 - 8.00 Participants Enter the Examination Room, Fill in
' : Biodata, and Check Identity
SATURDAY, 7 08.00 - 10.00 Written Exam
JULY 2018 10.00 Finished
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UPN “Veteran” Jakarta

Kampus Bela Negara

MIXED D3 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Participants Enter the Examination Room, Fill in

ACTIVITY

Biodata, and Check Identity

DAY/DATE wIB
7.30 - 8.00
SATURDAY, 7
JULY 2018 08.00 - 10.10
10.10

Examination Participant Data Per Examination Group

Exam Group

Soshum Diploma

Soshum Diploma

Soshum Diploma
Diploma in
Science

Diploma in
Science

Diploma in
Science

Diploma in
Science

Mixed Diploma

Mixed Diploma

Exam Room Name

[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh
floor, R. 202

[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh.

floor, R. 203

[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh.

floor, R. 204

[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh.

floor, R. 302

[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh.

floor, R. 303

[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh.

floor, R. 304

[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh.

floor, R. 305

[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh.

floor, R. 402

[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh
floor, R. 403

. Husni Thamrin 2nd

Husni Thamrin 2nd

Husni Thamrin 2nd

Husni Thamrin 3rd

Husni Thamrin 3rd

Husni Thamrin 3rd

Husni Thamrin 3rd

Husni Thamrin 4th

. Husni Thamrin 4th

Export tanggal : Thursday, 09 January 2025 Pukul 17:16:14 WIB.

Exported dari [ https://upnvj.ac.id/en/berita/2018/07/preparation-for-admission-of-new-students-diploma-program-iii-track-sm-upnvj-2018.html ]

Written Exam

Finished

Preliminary

Exam Number

189120001

189120021

189120041

189110001

189110021

189110041

189110061

189130001

189130021

Final Exam
Number

189120020

189120040

189120060

189110020

189110040

189110060

189110080

189130020

189130040
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