

PREPARATION FOR ADMISSION OF NEW STUDENTS DIPLOMA PROGRAM â€" III TRACK SM-UPNVJ 2018

Friday, 06 July 2018 14:16 WIB





HumasUPNVJ - For prospective students who have registered for the Diploma Three (D-3) program through the 2018 UPN "Veteran" Jakarta Independent Selection (SM UPNVJ), they will take a written exam to become UPN "Veteran" Jakarta students. The exam was held on Saturday, July 7 2018 in Building one of UPN "Veteran" Jakarta. The following is an important schedule that CAMABA must know:

Exam Time

SCHEDULE OF D3 SAINTEK AND SOSHUM EXAMINATION

DAY/DATE	WIB	ACTIVITY	
	7.30 - 8.00	Participants Enter the Examination Room, Fill in Biodata, and Check Identity	
SATURDAY, 7 JULY 2018	08.00 - 10.00	Written Exam	
	10.00	Finished	



MIXED D3 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

DAY/DATE	WIB	ACTIVITY
SATURDAY, 7 JULY 2018	7.30 - 8.00	Participants Enter the Examination Room, Fill in Biodata, and Check Identity
	08.00 - 10.10	Written Exam
	10.10	Finished

Examination Participant Data Per Examination Group

Exam Group	Exam Room Name	Preliminary Exam Number	Final Exam Number
Soshum Diplom	a[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh. Husni Thamrin 2nd floor, R. 202	189120001	189120020
Soshum Diplom	1100r, R. 203	189120021	189120040
Soshum Diplom	a[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh. Husni Thamrin 2nd floor, R. 204	189120041	189120060
Diploma in Science	[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh. Husni Thamrin 3rd floor, R. 302	189110001	189110020
Diploma in Science	[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh. Husni Thamrin 3rd floor, R. 303	189110021	189110040
Diploma in Science	[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh. Husni Thamrin 3rd floor, R. 304	189110041	189110060
Diploma in Science	[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh. Husni Thamrin 3rd floor, R. 305	189110061	189110080
Mixed Diploma	[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh. Husni Thamrin 4th floor, R. 402	189130001	189130020
Mixed Diploma	[UPNVJ-FEB] Moh. Husni Thamrin 4th floor, R. 403	189130021	189130040

Export tanggal : Wednesday, 13 November 2024 Pukul 18:30:33 WIB. Exported dari [https://upnvj.ac.id/en/berita/2018/07/preparation-for-admission-of-new-students-diploma-program-iii-track-sm-upnvj-2018.html]